Let us make the world
revolve around you.

fﬁ% THE RITZ-CARLTON
LOS ANGELES

Embodying the allure and glamour that is Los Angeles, our spa
offers an urban oasis at the heart of the city. Experience red carpet
worthy pampering and feel like a true Hollywood star within ﬁ PRICING
our elegant sanctuary featuring private relaxation areas, steam w
Leool]

rooms, hair and nail salon, couple’s suite and spa boutique.
THE RITZ- CARLTON SPA

LOS ANGELES

QOO0 W OLYMPIC BLVD LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 9QOOI§ 213.763.4400
RITZCARLTON.COM/LOSANGELES



http://RITZCARLTON.COM/LOSANGELES

WELLNESS

MIND
AWAKENING BAMBOO MASSAGE ..........cocoiiiiiiiiiiiccc 8om

BODY
CLEANSING BODY SCULPT ... I00OM

SKIN
DETOXIFYING WELLNESS POULTICE TREATMENT ... I00M
NATURAL RESILIENCE FACIAL ..ot 8oMm

MASSAGE

RELAXATION MASSAGE ...

HOT STONE MASSAGE ...
NATURALLY NURTURED MASSAGE

COUPLE'S MASSAGE ...

ROMANCE OF HOLLYWOOD COUPLE'S EXPERIENCE .
CBD MASSAGE

EXTENDED LUXURY MASSAGE .

BODY

NOURISHED GLOW
BODY BALANCER
CHAMPAGNE & SHIMMER TEATMENT
MARULA RITUAL BODY TEATMENT

50M
50M
8om
8om

(0]

$420

$450

$420
$345

$305
$220
$295
$215
$285
$21I0
$320
$295
$215
$590
$430
$700
$350
$275
$440

$220
$220
$320
$330

o
$450

$470

$450
$365

$325
$240
$315
$235
$305
$230
$340
$315
$235
$630
$470
$740
$370
$295
$480

$240
$240
$340
$350

FACIAL

RED CARPET RADIANCE ...
THE HYDRAFACIAL MD® ....

MEN

8om
8oM
50M
8om
50M
8om
50M
50M
50M
25M
50M

THE MEN'S MASSAGE
MUSCLE RECOVERY MASSAGE .

RELAXATION MASSAGE ...

POWER HOUR ..
THE MEN’S FACIAL
THE MEN’S MANICURE

THE MEN’S PEDICURE ...

BEAUTY

ULTIMATE CHAMPAGNE MANICURE
ULTIMATE CHAMPAGNE PEDICURE
SIGNATURE MANICURE
SIGNATURE PEDICURE
SHELLAC MANICURE
SHELLAC PEDICURE
MARULA HAND RITUAL
MARULA FOOT RITUAL

50M
75

50M
50M

50M
75

(0]

$285
$210
$360
$390
$290
$320
$220
$335

$235
$283

$210

$310
$295
$220
$295
$215
$285
$21I0
$220
$210

$65

$95

$95
$II5
975
$10§
$85
$1I5
$10§
$140

$305
$230
$380
$410
$310
$340
$240
$355
$255
$305
$230

$33O
$315
$240
$315
$235
$305
$230
$240
$230

$75
$105

$10§
$I125

$85
$1I§

$95
$125
$1I§
$150

O WEEKDAY PRICING (MONDAY — FRIDAY)

@ WEEKEND/HOLIDAY PRICING (SATURDAY — SUNDAY)

ENHANCEMENTS

FACE

MICRO-CURRENT ... STARTING AT $35
EYE & LIP TREATMENT ... STARTING AT $35§
FACIAL BOOSTERS ... . STARTING AT $60
KNESKO COLLAGEN MASK.... STARTING AT $35

BODY

HOT STONE MELTER
HAND, FOOT OR BACK REVIVER ..
MUSCLE RESCUE BALM
SCALP & HAIR CONDITIONING TREATMENT . STARTING AT $3§
SMOOTH & FIRM BODY BUTTER STARTING AT $3§
CBD OIL APPLICATION ...ttt et s eae e e ene e STARTING AT $50

. STARTING AT $35
STARTING AT $35
STARTING AT $35

HAIR & MAKEUP

LONG HAIR CUT WITH STYLING ....ooiiiiiioiiiieeecceetece et STARTING AT $175
SHORT HAIR CUT WITH STYLING .......ooiiiiiiiiiiiieeieeiece oo STARTING AT $110
MEN'S HAIR CUT STARTING AT $85

SHAMPOO & BLOWOUT ... STARTING AT $I100
SHAMPOO & BLOWOUT WITH IRON WORK .........ooovmiiiiiiiiieterieiesiieiises s ssenees STARTING AT $145
EVENT STYLING STARTING AT $I75
KERATIN TREATMENT ... STARTING AT $350
STARTING AT $250
STARTING AT $210
STARTING AT $260
BALAYAGE ..ottt oot tee ettt s e es st es et ettt s ettt STARTING AT $300
EVENT MAKEUP STARTING AT $175
EYELASH APPLICATION STARTING AT $35




	SPA - PRICING
	PRICING
	WELLNESS
	MASSAGE
	BODY
	FACIAL
	MEN
	BEAUTY
	ENHANCEMENTS
	FACE
	MICRO-CURRENT 
	EYE & LIP TREATMENT
	FACIAL BOOSTERS
	KNESKO COLLAGEN MASK 

	BODY
	HOT STONE MELTER 
	HAND, FOOT OR BACK REVIVER
	MUSCLE RESCUE BALM
	SCALP & HAIR CONDITIONING TREATMENT
	SMOOTH & FIRM BODY BUTTER
	CBD OIL APPLICATION


	HAIR & MAKEUP
	LONG HAIR CUT WITH STYLING
	SHORT HAIR CUT WITH STYLING
	MEN'S HAIR CUT
	SHAMPOO & BLOWOUT
	SHAMPOO & BLOWOUT WITH IRON WORK 
	EVENT STYLING
	KERATIN TREATMENT 
	OXYGEN TREATMENT
	COLOR
	HIGHLIGHTS
	BALAYAGE 
	EVENT MAKEUP
	EYELASH APPLICATION


	ESCAPE




