Let us make the world revolve around you.

ESCAPE

Embodying the allure and glamour that is Los Angeles, our spa offers an urban oasis at the heart of the city. Experience red carpet worthy pampering and feel like a true Hollywood star within our elegant sanctuary featuring private relaxation areas, steam rooms, hair and nail salon, couple's suite and spa boutique.







THE RITZ-CARLTON SPA

LOS ANGELES

900 W OLYMPIC BLVD LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90015 213.763.4400
RITZCARLTON.COM/LOSANGELES

PRICING

PRICING

WELLNESS

AWAKENING BAMBOO MASSAGE 80M	\$420	\$450
BODY CLEANSING BODY SCULPT100M	\$450	\$470
SKIN DETOXIFYING WELLNESS POULTICE TREATMENT	\$420 \$345	\$450 \$365

MASSAGE

		0	•
DEEP MUSCLE MASSAGE	8ом	\$305	\$325
	50M	\$220	\$240
STRESS RELIEF MASSAGE	8ом	\$295	\$315
	50M	\$215	\$235
RELAXATION MASSAGE	8ом	\$285	\$305
	50M	\$210	\$230
HOT STONE MASSAGE	8ом	\$320	\$340
NATURALLY NURTURED MASSAGE	8ом	\$295	\$315
	50M	\$215	\$235
COUPLE'S MASSAGE	8ом	\$590	\$630
	50M	\$430	\$470
ROMANCE OF HOLLYWOOD COUPLE'S EXPERIENCE	оом	\$700	\$740
CBD MASSAGE	8ом	\$350	\$370
	50M	\$275	\$295
EXTENDED LUXURY MASSAGE	оом	\$440	\$480

BODY

		O		
NOURISHED GLOW	50M	\$220	\$240	
BODY BALANCER	50M	\$220	\$240	
CHAMPAGNE & SHIMMER TEATMENT				
MARULA RITUAL BODY TEATMENT	8ом	\$330	\$350	

FACIAL

		_	_
CUSTOM FACIAL		\$285	\$305
	50M	\$210	\$230
RED CARPET RADIANCE		\$360	\$380
THE HYDRAFACIAL MD®	8ом	\$390	\$410
	50M	\$290	\$310
AGE-DEFYING FACIAL	8ом	\$320	\$340
	50M	\$220	\$240
ENZYME RENEWING FACIAL	8ом	\$335	\$355
	50M	\$235	\$255
CALIFORNIA ORGANIC FACIAL	8ом	\$285	\$305
	50M	\$210	\$230
	_		

MEN

THE MEN'S MASSAGE	8ом	\$310	\$330
MUSCLE RECOVERY MASSAGE	8ом	\$295	\$315
	50M	\$220	\$240
STRESS RELIEF MASSAGE	8ом	\$295	\$315
	50M	\$215	\$235
RELAXATION MASSAGE	8ом	\$285	\$305
	50M	\$210	\$230
POWER HOUR	50M	\$220	\$240
THE MEN'S FACIAL	50M	\$210	\$230
THE MEN'S MANICURE	25M	\$65	\$75
THE MEN'S PEDICURE	50M	\$95	\$105

BEAUTY

ULTIMATE CHAMPAGNE MANICURE	50M	\$95	\$105
ULTIMATE CHAMPAGNE PEDICURE	75M	\$115	\$125
SIGNATURE MANICURE	25M	\$75	\$85
SIGNATURE PEDICURE	50M	\$105	\$115
SHELLAC MANICURE	50M	\$85	\$95
SHELLAC PEDICURE	75M	\$115	\$125
MARULA HAND RITUAL	50M	\$105	\$115
MARULA FOOT RITUAL	75M	\$140	\$150

O WEEKDAY PRICING (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

● WEEKEND/HOLIDAY PRICING (SATURDAY - SUNDAY)

ENHANCEMENTS

FACE

MICRO-CURRENT	STARTING AT	\$35
EYE & LIP TREATMENT	STARTING AT	\$35
FACIAL BOOSTERS	STARTING AT	\$60
KNESKO COLLAGEN MASK	STARTING AT	\$35

BODY

0

HOT STONE MELTER	STARTING AT \$35
HAND, FOOT OR BACK REVIVER	STARTING AT \$35
MUSCLE RESCUE BALM	STARTING AT \$35
SCALP & HAIR CONDITIONING TREATMENT	STARTING AT \$35
SMOOTH & FIRM BODY BUTTER	STARTING AT \$35
CBD OIL APPLICATION	STARTING AT \$50

HAIR & MAKEUP

LONG HAIR CUT WITH STYLING	STARTING AT \$175
SHORT HAIR CUT WITH STYLING	STARTING AT \$110
MEN'S HAIR CUT	STARTING AT \$85
SHAMPOO & BLOWOUT	
SHAMPOO & BLOWOUT WITH IRON WORK	
EVENT STYLING	STARTING AT \$175
KERATIN TREATMENT	STARTING AT \$350
OXYGEN TREATMENT	STARTING AT \$250
COLOR	STARTING AT \$210
HIGHLIGHTS	STARTING AT \$260
BALAYAGE	STARTING AT \$300
EVENT MAKEUP	STARTING AT \$175
EYELASH APPLICATION	STARTING AT \$35